MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
1128
1209
1681
1577
1127
1436
1466
1005
1061

1346
1451

1276
1437
1082
1261
1364
1424
1172
1564
1167

1575
1352
1308
1230

1274

1674

1667
1439
1001
1606
1237
1013
1072

Nome

DANIEL SANTOS SILVA

FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO
VINICIUS ALVES DE BARBOSA SILVA
RAFAEL SOUZA SANTOS VIEIRA
DANIEL SANTOS DURAES

LUIS FELIPE LAFETA PINHEIRO
MARCOS VINICIUS DE DEUS
ADRIANO SANTANA

ANTONIO DOMINGOS RODRIGUES
DOS SANTOS SOARES

JOSE MARIA ALVES DE BRITO

MANOEL CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
NETO CARDOSO

IGOR SILVA

LUIZ FERNANDO ABREU ROCHA
CAIK MARTINS

GUILHERME TARCISIO

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA

LUCAS PEREIRA DE SOUZA

ELDER MARTINS

PEDRO HENRIQUE CARVALHO LIMA

EDUARDO AUGUSTO CESAR
NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL MARCOS
JOSUE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
JEAN PATRICK NUNES RUAS

FRANCISCO IRINALDO NAZARIO
IRINALDO

HUGO LEONARDO DURAES ALVES

VICTOR EMANUEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ALVES
VALTER BATISTA

LUIZ GUSTAVO

ADEMIR ATAIDE

ROGERIO OLIVEIRA DIAS
FREDERICO MARIANO AGUIAR
ALDEMIR REIS ARAUJO

BRAULIO SIFFERT

G5 Sports Ltda

34
18
27
30
25
36
37
42
35

40
38

26
36
26
39
32
29
45
17

28

30
38
35
51

33

37

61
28
50
38

45
37

Fx.Et.
M3034
M1824
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539

M4044
M3539

M2529
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3034
M2529
M4549
M1417

M2529

M3034
M3539
M3539
M5054

M3034

M3539

M6064
M2529
M5054
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
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AD

PC

HD

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:03.20
00:26:43.17
00:27:10.28
00:27:21.97
00:27:37.08
00:27:41.72
00:27:47.55
00:27:51.81
00:27:58.52

00:28:32.66
00:28:40.69

00:28:52.61
00:28:56.91
00:28:59.72
00:30:00.18
00:30:00.90
00:30:07.01
00:30:16.39
00:30:18.89
00:30:21.65

00:30:28.08
00:30:47.34
00:31:20.97
00:31:39.52

00:32:01.39

00:32:14.67

00:32:19.00
00:32:25.69
00:32:40.23
00:32:47.68
00:32:51.95
00:32:54.06

00:33:00.62
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
1242
1327
1334
1547
1427
1011
1566
1030
1702

1686
1210
1342
1440
998

1458
1182
1701
1074
1097
1588
1555
1002
1027
1007
1169
1414
1718
1683
1031
1049
1655
1305
1080
1048
1290
1549

Nome

GEAN CARLOS BARBOSA

JOAO VITOR NUNES LOPES
JONATHAN DUTRA

CRISTIANO AGUIAR SIQUEIRA
LUCAS WILLIAM NUNES AGUIAR
ALBERTO EDVAN DIAS MARQUES
PEDRO SOUTO

AMADEU FERREIRA DA COSTA

WARLEY GILSON DE OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO

VINICIUS SANTANA
FELIPE GONCALVES RUAS
JOSE ERLAN DOS SANTOS

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUZA

CARLOS HENRIQUE GONCALVES DA

CRUZ
MARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ELTON DA SILVA MEIRELES
WARLEY CICERO

BRENNER TOLENTINO

CARLOS RODRIGO

REINALDO DE SOUZA BEM
PATRICK CRUZ

ADEMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ALLAN MELO SANTOS

AFONSO SANTOS

EDUARDO SANTOS FREITAS
LIOCALHO GONGALVES PEREIRA
JOAO BERNARDO BRITO COSTA
VINICIUS FERRAZ DURAES
AMILTON FREIRE

ANDRE LUIZ ALMEIDA SOUZA
THIAGO PEREIRA

JASON JOSE DE FREITAS
BRUNO MOREIRA

ANDRE ARAUJO

IVALDO SANTOS BARBOSA
OTHON CANDIDO OLIVEIRA

G5 Sports Ltda

29
27
29
46
31
58
22
72
44

28
34
42
21
26

39
30
38
26
39
49
23
55
44
58
44
53
18
34
71
17
28
66
37
40
53
65

Fx.Et.
M2529
M2529
M2529
M4549
M3034
M5559
M1824
M7099
M4044

M2529
M3034
M4044
M1824
M2529

M3539
M3034
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4549
M1824
M5559
M4044
M5559
M4044
M5054
M1824
M3034
M7099
M1417
M2529
M6569
M3539
M4044
M5054
M6569
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AD

PC

Equipe

Tempo
00:33:04.51
00:33:08.38
00:33:12.53
00:33:14.81
00:33:39.39
00:33:48.94
00:33:55.86
00:34:07.08
00:34:10.36

00:34:13.55
00:34:17.91
00:34:30.12
00:34:49.83
00:34:52.14

00:35:02.44
00:35:08.83
00:35:17.41
00:35:20.33
00:35:22.10
00:35:22.33
00:35:24.74
00:35:27.61
00:35:29.60
00:35:33.32
00:35:37.07
00:35:38.11
00:35:41.86
00:35:49.43
00:35:58.08
00:36:07.58
00:36:10.68
00:36:27.71
00:36:36.09
00:36:49.98
00:36:53.22
00:36:55.46
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
i
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104

Numero
1343
1344
1421
1417

1418
1669
1264
1337
1236
1078

1666
1246
1338
1279
1291
1654
1603
1411
1326
1582
1680
1047
1559

1623
1464
1307
1468

1457
1170
1454
1355
1112
1207
1157
1325

Nome

JOSE EUDES SILVA

JOSE GERALDO DUARTE DA SILVA
LUCAS LOURENCO

LUAN BRENO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RODRIGUES

LUCAS AQUINO

VANDERLEI SOUZA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SANTOS

JOSE AILSON ALVES MOREIRA
FRANKLIN RODRIGUES LIMA

BRUNO GUSTAVO FAGUNDES
PEREIRA

VALMIR BRAGA
GEOVANE MACIEL

JOSE APARECIDO RUAS DE BRITO
ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS

IVAN DOURADO COSTA

THIAGO LIMA SIQUEIRA

RODRIGO AQUINO

LICIO FABIO SILVA DIAS

JOAO SOARES

RANIELMAN WALIS JOSE VICENTE
VILSON DIAS JUNIOR JUNIOR
ANDRE AQUINO MENDES

PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
CARDOSO

SAULO EMIDIO GONCALVES ROCHA
MARCOS CIRO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
JEAN MAGALHAES VIANA

MARCOS VINICIUS RIBEIRO LOPES
VINICIUS

MARCILIO BARBOSA RIBEIRO
EDVALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARCELO AFONSO DA SILVA
JUARES SOARES DA SILVA SOARES
CLAUDINEI APARECIDO DIAS
FELIPE CAVALCANTE

DIONIZIO SOARES

JOAO PEDRO GONGALVES SILVA
NUNES

G5 Sports Ltda

42
63
31
26

38
56
16
57
40
35

46
41
46
40
45
24
45
34
52
47
44
36
37

34
43
24
37

52
58
54
51
43
22
48
25

Fx.Et.
M4044
M6064
M3034
M2529

M3539
M5559
M1417
M5559
M4044
M3539

M4549
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M1824
M4549
M3034
M5054
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539

M3034
M4044
M1824
M3539

M5054
M5559
M5054
M5054
M4044
M1824
M4549
M2529
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AD

PC

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:00.34
00:37:14.06
00:37:17.34
00:37:19.23

00:37:23.43
00:37:29.01
00:37:29.48
00:37:36.76
00:37:49.78

00:38:01.82

00:38:19.86
00:38:24.81
00:38:26.22
00:38:30.78
00:38:34.42
00:38:37.91
00:38:41.44
00:38:44.05
00:38:46.44
00:38:49.34
00:38:50.57
00:38:55.92
00:39:05.67

00:39:10.44
00:39:16.61
00:39:26.82
00:39:31.74

00:39:38.11
00:39:42.82
00:39:45.39
00:39:53.02
00:40:01.14
00:40:02.54
00:40:07.54
00:40:12.68
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139

Numero
1028
1708

1045
1024
1423
1722

1615
1250
1604
1012
1595
1333
1600
1706
1594
1531
1345
1017
1348
1254
1223
1113
1705
1710
1019
1117
1094
1697
1152
1691
1235

1543
1079
1598
1241

Nome
ALLAN SOARES VICENTE FERREIRA

WELDER FERREIRA DE BRITO
FERREIRA

ANDERSON BRAGA
ALISSON DANGELIS
LUCAS NOVAES RAMOS NOVAES

ANDREY GUSTAVO LIBRELON
APOLINARIO

SAM JLR
GEVALDO FONSECA

RODRIGO ARAUJO

ALCIDES JOSE DOS SANTOS
RENZO FONSECA FREITAS

JONAS DAVI

ROBERTH DANIEL SANTOS RIBEIRO
WELBERTE ARAUJO

RENATTO DURAES

NADSON CARDOSO

JOSE MARCIO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE CAMARGOS

JOSE ZACARIAS DE SANTANA
GIOVANE DAMASCENO

FILIPE ROCHA

CLAUDIO FELIPE SANTOS VIEIRA
WEDSON DE MELO REIS

WESLEI SOARES GONGALVES
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA

CONRADO LEONEL MENEZES
CARLOS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
WANDERSOM SILVA

DIEGO MARTINS

WAGNER VELOSO

FRANK RICHARD SOARES
CAVALCANTI

ODAIR COSTA

BRUNO MENDES

ROBERT ELIAS AZEVEDO PEREIRA
GABRIEL SOUTO DIAS

G5 Sports Ltda

17
30

23
46
20
34

20
59
46
56
21
20
28
45
35
19
53
43
63
26
37
24
36
35
27
44
26
39
34
51
41

51
30
27
27

Fx.Et.
M1417
M3034

M1824
M4549
M1824
M3034

M1824
M5559
M4549
M5559
M1824
M1824
M2529
M4549
M3539
M1824
M5054
M4044
M6064
M2529
M3539
M1824
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044

M5054
M3034
M2529
M2529
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AD

Equipe

Tempo
00:40:29.96
00:40:46.24

00:40:52.51
00:41:05.10
00:41:09.96
00:41:11.70

00:41:18.89
00:41:22.45
00:41:25.93
00:41:28.04
00:41:29.47
00:41:35.07
00:41:43.54
00:41:52.78
00:41:54.58
00:42:00.64
00:42:11.98
00:42:13.20
00:42:14.44
00:42:15.86
00:42:17.19
00:42:21.51
00:42:22.16
00:42:23.34
00:42:25.91
00:42:26.53
00:42:27.50
00:42:31.73
00:42:38.02
00:42:44.73

00:42:46.03

00:42:49.44
00:42:50.47
00:42:51.70
00:42:51.95
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Numero
1467
1253
1240
1306
1331
1114
1238
1277

1703
1156
1168
1020

1255
1098
1095
1524

1075
1541
1517
1720
1234
1275
1262
1682
1370
1292
1239
1629
1684
1656
1644
1465
1093
1118
1719

Nome

MARCOS VINICIUS FONSECA DA SILVA
GILMAR FONSECA GOMES

GABRIEL SOARES

JASON TEIXEIRA

JOHN KELVIN GOMES RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO KLEBER FERREIRA COSTA
GABRIEL CESAR

ILDEFONSO CARDOSO DE ANDRADE
FILHO

WARLEY SILVA NEVES NEVES
DIONE HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

ALEXANDRE RAMOS DE CARVALHO
RAMOS

GIOVANY MARTINS AZEVEDO
CARLOS SALLON DE SOUSA PEREIRA
CARLOS MAGNO PEREIRA DIAS

MICHAEL TADEU EVANGELISTA
BARBOSA

BRENO EDUARDO
NEI VIEIRA SA

MATHEUS MONTEIRO

ROBEILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO SANTIAGO

IGOR ANDRADE DIAS

GUSTAVO LAFETA PINHEIRO
VINICIUS C FAGUNDES

KACIO ANDRE MENDES ALVES

IVAN RODRIGUES DA LUZ

GABRIEL MATOS

SIDNEI FREITAS LIMA

VINICIUS NERY

THIAGO SILVA NEVES

TARCISIO ANTONIO

MARCOS ROBERTO MAIA CARDOSO
CARLOS HENRIQUE ALMEIDA SOUZA
COSME ROCHA

MAGNO FRAGA DOS SANTOS

G5 Sports Ltda

39
48
19
43
31
60
24
46

46
36
43
51

46
34
32
26

20
35
26
40
44
28
28
35
22
48
27
46
31
39
55
23
19
58
36

Fx.Et.
M3539
M4549
M1824
M4044
M3034
M6064
M1824
M4549

M4549
M3539
M4044
M5054

M4549
M3034
M3034
M2529

M1824
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4044
M2529
M2529
M3539
M1824
M4549
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3539
M5559
M1824
M1824
M5559
M3539
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www.gbsports.net.br

Equipe

Tempo
00:43:03.75
00:43:06.41
00:43:11.41
00:43:14.98
00:43:26.36
00:43:28.92
00:43:33.97
00:43:37.61

00:43:46.68
00:43:47.55
00:43:49.35

00:43:52.29

00:43:53.99
00:43:56.18
00:43:59.76
00:44:03.12

00:44:06.63
00:44:13.92
00:44:19.45
00:44:20.19
00:44:21.52
00:44:25.46
00:44:30.13
00:44:30.65
00:44:43.30
00:44:43.57
00:44:46.80
00:44:50.91
00:44:52.33
00:44:53.88
00:45:01.13
00:45:02.16
00:45:03.19
00:45:14.89
00:45:34.00
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209

Numero
1085
1203
1154
1602
1663
1263
1630
1657
1593
1525
1420
1717
1126
1583

1536
1711
1153
1690
1624
1096
1138
1328
1662
1340
1425
1265
1699

1529
1545
1551
1516
1003
1273

1016
1271

Nome

CAIUA ORNELLAS RIBEIRO
FABRICIO MEIRELES

DIEGO SOUZA

ROBERTO NUNES LOPES
VALDIVINO LOPES

GUSTAVO MOTA ALENCAR
SILAS MICAEL RABELO
TIAGO BARBOSA ROSARIO
RENATO PEREIRA
MICHELINO SILVA

LUCAS LADEIA DAVID REIS
ALANCAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANIEL HENRIQUE OLIVA E MENDES

REINALDO ANGELO CARVALHO
MARTINS

NATHAN SOARES

WESLEY MENDES

DIEGO SANTOS MEDEIROS
WAGNER LEANDRO PEREIRA PINHO
SAULO FERNANDES

CARLOS RAFAEL SILVA E SOUZA
DAWYD NOVAES CUNHA

JOAO VITOR SANTOS FONSECA
VALDEIR DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JOSE BICALHO NORONHA NETO
LUCAS PIRES DIAS PINTO
HEBERT DOS SANTOS FAGUNDES

WANDERSON RAFAEL RUAS
RODRIGUES RAMOS

MOAB MENDES BATISTA
OSEIAS EVANGELISTA SOUSA
PABLO ISIDORO RODRIGUES
MATEUS AGUIAR VIEIRA
ADIVANI RODRIGUES DE JUNIOR

HUDSON LEONARDO MOURA
OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDER NITSCHE
HIGOR LOURENCO MOREIRA SANTOS

G5 Sports Ltda

27
45
43
45
64
28
29
38
32
45
30
43
14
37

25
48
38
41
25
37
23
21
65
16
22
41
26

26
49
35
29
39
44

48
42

Fx.Et.
M2529
M4549
M4044
M4549
M6064
M2529
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M1417
M3539

M2529
M4549
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M1824
M1824
M6569
M1417
M1824
M4044
M2529

M2529
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4044

M4549
M4044

CI.Fx.
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AD

AD

Equipe

Tempo
00:45:36.65
00:45:38.03
00:45:39.43
00:45:40.34
00:45:41.73
00:45:45.62
00:45:46.81
00:45:49.23
00:45:53.36
00:45:58.87
00:46:01.57
00:46:05.48
00:46:11.39

00:46:27.66

00:46:29.74
00:46:44.29
00:46:45.54
00:46:47.52
00:46:48.12
00:47:06.20
00:47:22.62
00:47:28.39
00:47:28.55
00:47:35.43
00:47:35.68
00:47:38.61

00:47:50.41

00:47:51.39
00:47:58.17
00:47:58.45
00:47:59.02
00:48:02.56

00:48:05.08

00:48:24.53
00:48:32.05
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227

228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243

244

Numero
1194
1371
1558

1462
1622
1578
1636
1692
1220
1158
1530
1607
1116

1403
1515
1461
1368
1441

1365
1166
1619
1402
1460

1219
1083
1535
1638
1463
1675
1408
1700
1396
1608

1438

1259

Nome
EVALDO JENER
KAIO OLIVA

PAULO GABRIEL ANTUNES
CRISOSTOMO

MARCOS ALBERTO ALVES DOS ANJOS

SAMUEL TEIXEIRA MENDES
RAFAELL COSTA LIMA
SIMAO CAMPOS
WALACKSON ANDRADE
FERNANDO DINIZ

DJAI SILVA

NAAMA ESTEVAO
ROGERIO SANTOS

CLOVISON RODRIGUES DA COSTA
COSTA

LECLIS TRINDADE DE ALMEIDA
MARLON PEREIRA MENDES
MARCO AURELIO

JUNIO PERES

LUIZ HENRIQUE MENDES
NASCIMENTO

JULIO FREIRE

EDSON ALVES

SAMUEL FERREIRA
LAURINDO MEKIE PEREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO BISPO DE MOURA
DE MOURA

FERNANDO APOLONIO RUAS

CAIO GUILHERME HIGINO MARTINS
NATALIA SARAIVA SOARES

SINVAL ELIAS

MARCOS AURELIO DE ALMEIDA
VICTOR HUGO SANTOS MOURA
LEONARDO SANTOS PRATES
WANDERSON SILVA PEREIRA

LAEL PEREIRA

ROMULO LOPES

LUIZ FERNANDO GONGCALVES
PEREIRA

GUILHERME FERNANDO DIAS PERES

G5 Sports Ltda

51
25
25

34
26
36
40
33
31
50
23
24
41

37
30
36
24
43

44
23
26
49
63

41
41
28
30
53
26
25
36
36
32

27

30

Fx.Et.
M5054
M2529
M2529

M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3034
M5054
M1824
M1824
M4044

M3539
M3034
M3539
M1824
M4044

M4044
M1824
M2529
M4549
M6064

M4044
M4044
M2529
M3034
M5054
M2529
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3034

M2529

M3034

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:48:32.92
00:48:36.30
00:48:38.22

00:48:42.21
00:48:42.64
00:49:00.39
00:49:00.78
00:49:02.37
00:49:02.70
00:49:09.11
00:49:12.81
00:49:12.89

00:49:13.65

00:49:16.17
00:49:16.31
00:49:19.36
00:49:24.39

00:49:46.19

00:49:49.22
00:49:52.84
00:49:58.11
00:50:00.78

00:50:10.16

00:50:11.56
00:50:19.31
00:50:32.20
00:50:34.64
00:50:40.13
00:50:58.97
00:50:59.38
00:50:59.86
00:51:22.25
00:51:28.28
00:51:37.75

00:51:39.69
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
245
246
247

248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

259
260
261
262
263
264

265

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

277

278

Numero
1081
1385
1643
1317

1565
1159
1129
1025
1222
1426
1709
1660
1208
1132

1315
1356
1165
1694
1407
1212

1704

1321
1592
1432
1685
997
1625
1316
1341
1084
1696
1018

1225
1243

Nome

BRUNO PIRES

KAUE BATISTA ANDRADE
TALISSON SOUZA

JHOSEFF THIAGO SILVA
MASCARENHAS

PEDRO MEDEIROS

DNIEL MEDEIROS

DANIEL SIMAN OLIVEIRA
ALISSON MATHEUS SILVA
FILIPE LEAL

LUCAS SOUTO DURAES
WELK NOGUEIRA LOPES
TYLER BIDWELL

FELIPE DALBEN DOS SANTOS

DANILLO HENRIQUE SOARES
BARBOSA

JESUS CHAVES CRUZ

JUDSON MAX OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

EDNEI JOSE DE OLIVEIERA
WALMIR LAZARO RODRIGUES
LEONARDO ROCHA TORRES

FELIPE WARLISON OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

WASHINGTON LUIZ RODRIGUES

COSTA
JOAO ETEVALDO FERREIRA

RENATO BERNARDES
LUCILIO CORREIA DE SOUZA
VINICIUS PORTO SOBRINHO
YIURI HARLEN DE SOUZA
SAULO OLIMPIO
JHONNATHAS FONSECA
JOSE EDMAR SANTOS SILVA
CAIO MIGUEL MAIA
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO
CAVALCANTE

FLAVIO FRANCA
GEICIEL FERREIRA MOREIRA

G5 Sports Ltda

32
29
33
37

17
35
28
32
34
29
33
35
19
27

43
38
51

40
32

28

72
39
55
42
26
33
29
40
27
32
44

63
29

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539

M1417
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539
M1824
M2529

M4044
M3539
M5054
M1824
M4044
M3034

M2529

M7099
M3539
M5559
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4044

M6064
M2529

CI.Fx.

SX.
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AD

PC

PC

PC

PC

Equipe

Tempo
00:52:35.98
00:52:53.79
00:53:00.41
00:53:00.74

00:53:11.01
00:53:12.01
00:53:22.20
00:53:26.82
00:53:41.99
00:53:49.56
00:54:05.28
00:54:14.07
00:54:22.07
00:54:41.53

00:54:54.97
00:54:56.15
00:55:34.50
00:55:34.92
00:55:35.05

00:55:35.98
00:55:37.20

00:55:40.03
00:55:40.83
00:55:53.94
00:56:44.80
00:56:45.23
00:57:06.80
00:57:29.38
00:58:01.79
00:58:26.68
00:58:48.45
00:58:57.09

00:59:00.40
00:59:04.43
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MEIA MARATONA JOSE NARDEL 2024

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

279

280
281
282
283
284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Numero

1557

1065
1324
1247
1197
1537

1620
1015
1248
1339
1221
1687
1695
1597
1459
1231
1609
1507
1062
1693

Nome

PAULO ANTONIO BARBOSA
CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

ARLEN XAVIER FERREIRA

JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA MIRANDA
GERALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
EVERTON COELHO SILVA SANTOS

NATHANAEL LUCAS GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

SAMUEL RODRIGUES FARIA
ALEX SANDER LUIZ CAMPOS
GERALDO VELOSO NORONHA FILHO
JOSE BARBOSA SALES

FERNANDO SILVA

VITOR DALBEN DOS SANTOS
WALTER CARLOS DE SOUZA PEREIRA
RICARDO SANTOS BONIFACIO
MARCIO SOARES

FRANCISCO LACERDA FIGUEIREDO
RONALDO COSTA

MARIO BENTO DE ARAUJO

ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA

WALLISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

G5 Sports Ltda

29

45
20
64
18
26

46
36
15
83
41
22
24
47
64
56
39
73
64
29

Fx.Et.

M2529

M4549
M1824
M6064
M1824
M2529

M4549
M3539
M1417
M7099
M4044
M1824
M1824
M4549
M6064
M5559
M3539
M7099
M6064
M2529
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AD

PC

PC

Equipe

Tempo

00:59:44.63

01:01:02.80
01:01:23.94
01:02:06.15
01:02:15.42
01:04:15.14

01:05:39.10
01:06:43.93
01:07:16.34
01:07:18.42
01:08:06.82
01:08:50.87
01:09:36.34
01:10:32.62
01:16:22.32
01:17:15.73
01:17:45.53
01:20:31.91
01:20:43.38

01:27:48.30
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